
 

 

Approved dates for Economic Development,  

Business and Redevelopment Commission for 2022  

  
4th Thursday of each month with one exception: 

 

Thurs Jan. 27 

Thurs Feb. 24 

Thurs March 24 

Thurs April 28 

Thurs May 26 

Thurs June 23 

Thurs July 28 

Thurs Aug. 25 

Thurs Sept. 22 

Thurs Oct. 27 

Tues Nov. 22 

Thurs Dec. 22 
 
 
 
 
 
Respectfully submitted, 
 
Linda Martin 
Recording Secretary 
Economic Development & Redevelopment  
Business Commission of Matawan 
 


